Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 20SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ATTINY861-15SZ.pdf
ATTINY861-15SZ Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ATTINY861-15SZ,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 20-SOIC
Speed: 16MHz
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100, AVR® ATtiny
RAM Size: 512 x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 8KB (4K x 16)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 16
EEPROM Size: 512 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 11x10b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: AVR
Connectivity: USI
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ATTINY861-15SZ Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ATTINY861-15MAZ
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 20QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861
8-bit Microcontroller with 2/4/8K Bytes
In-System Programmable Flash
ATMEL
RFQ
ATTINY861-15XZ
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 20TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861-20PU
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 20DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861-15MZ
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 32QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861-15MD
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 32QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861-20MUR
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 32VQFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861-20MU
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 32VQFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY861-15XD
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 20TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
ATTINY85V-15ST
IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 8SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
UBA2024BP/N1,112
IC DRIVER HALF BRIDGE 8-DIP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MCZ33395EW
IC MOTOR CONTROLLER PAR 32SOIC
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
XC6118N15CGR-G
IC SUPERVISOR 1.5V 4-USP
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
LTC3538EDCB#TRMPBF
IC REG BUCK BOOST ADJ 0.8A 8DFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT3065IMSE-1.5#PBF
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.5A 12MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
BU25TD3WG-TR
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.2A 5SSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
LP5951MGX-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A SC70-5
Texas Instruments
RFQ
NCV612SQ18T2G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.1A SC70
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ADP7118AUJZ-3.3-R7
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A TSOT23-5
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
AZ1084D-5.0TRE1
IC REG LDO 5V 5A
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ